}
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OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL, RAJDHANI COLLEGE, BHUBANESWAR
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The following applicants whose name are reflected in the merit list are provisionally selected to take admission in +3

No.

dt. IS aﬁf 2 S

i,e.(Marksheet/CLC/Cancelled CLC),3 nos. of photographs & online fees receipt. Further the selected candidates are required
to deposit the admission fees/differential fees on the online mode against favoring the Accounts details given below.

Bank Account no. 018810100130061

Name of the Bank Account Holder-PRINCIPAL, RAJDHANI COLLEGE, BHUBANESWAR
IFSC CODE-UBIN0801887

Place of Admission-Gallery-3
Date of Admission-16/07/2025
Time:10.00am to 2.00PM

CHEMISTRY

| SUSHANTA

1 | 250269177 | KUMAR GURU | 87.83 | 8260307516 | Male | Gen | CHSE, Odisha | 1167.00 | 0 1167.00

2 | 250554233 | KARISMA NATH | 87.83 | 7978687983 | Female | SEBC | CHSE, Odisha | 1047.00 | O 1047.00
SAMITA

3 | 250132103 | PRADHAN 87.80 | 8328814612 | Female | Gen | CBSE, New Delhi | 1047.00 | 0 1047.00
BARSHARANI

4 | 250059379 | ROUT 87.67 | 7683874044 | Female | OBC | CHSE, Odisha | 1047.00 | 10041.00 | -8994.0C
PRIYADARSHINI

5 | 250277057 | SWAIN 87.50 | 9861225322 | Female | SEBC | CHSE, Odisha | 1047.00 | 10517.00 | -9470.0C
ANKITA

6 | 250091493 | PRUSTY 87.50 | 9337154880 | Female | OBC | CHSE, Odisha | 1047.00 | 7100.00 | -6053.0C
RAKESH

7 | 250000217 | KUMAR DHAR | 87.33 | 7749922999 | Male | Gen | CHSE, Odisha | 1167.00 | 2638.00 | -1471.0(

PHYSICS

HEMANTA

1 | 250490379 | KUMAR NAYAK | 88.17 | 8984608814 | Male | SEBC | CHSE, Odisha | 1167.00 | 1167.00 | 0
TAPASWINEE

2 | 250501079 | SAHOO 87.83 | 7847834389 | Female | OBC | CHSE, Odisha | 1047.00 | 0 1047.00

3 | 250554233 | KARISMA NATH | 87.83 | 7978687983 | Female | SEBC | CHSE, Odisha | 1047.00 | 0 1047.00
ALOK RANJAN

4 | 250250227 | BEHERA 87.33 | 7978365207 | Male | SC | CHSE, Odisha | 1047.00 | 9619.00 | -8572.0¢
JYOTIRADITYA

5 | 250562897 | PRADHAN 87.17 | 8917472426 | Male | Gen | CHSE, Odisha | 1167.00 | 0 1167.00
SUBHASIS

6 | 25D156811 | BARIK 86.83 | 8917495482 | Male | OBC | CHSE, Odisha | 1167.00 | 2450.00 | -1283.0¢
RINKI ROJALINI

7 | 250178149 | OJHA 86.67 | 9861949692 | Male | OBC | CHSE, Odisha | 1167.00 | 10173.00 | -9006.0¢




GEOLOGY

SHREEJEET
550248851 | SUBHASHISH | 76.50 | 9337985068 | Male | OBC | CHSE, Odisha 1167.00 | 10332.00 | -9165.0(
GADADHAR ]
25D372181 | SAHOO 76.50 | 7846826276 | Male | SEBC | CHSE, Odisha 1167.00 | 12217.00 | 11050.0
SAI PRAGYAN
3 | 25D567769 | RAY 76.40 | 9776002901 | Female | Gen | CBSE, New Delhi | 1047.00 | 0 1047.00
SMRUTIREKHA -
4 | 250262613 | MOHAPATRA | 75.67 | 8249772902 | Female | SEBC | CBSE, New Delhi | 1047.00 13280.00 | 12233.0
REETESH
KANTA
5 | 250203321 | HANTAL 75.67 | 9438573716 | Male | ST | CHSE, Odisha 1047.00 | O 1047.00
SURYAKANTA
6 | 250498127 | KHATUA 7567 | 9178103211 | Male | OBC | CHSE, Odisha 1167.00 | O 1167.00
2 | 250102203 | AR ARINDAM | 75.50 | 7381884606 | Male | OBC | CBSE, New Delhi | 1167.00 1662.00 | -495.00
HEMA
8 | 250020063 | ABANTIKA 24.67 | 7894366735 | Female | Gen | CBSE, New Delhi | 1047.00 | O 1047.00
SHRUTI
AMRITA ]
9 | 250541985 | PANDA 24.60 | 8249947243 | Female | Gen | CBSE, New Delhi | 1047.00 | 13933.00 | 12886.0
PRITAM
PRUTHWIRAJ
10 | 250180819 | RAY 74.60 | 9090414421 | Male | Gen | CBSE, New Delhi | 1167.00 | 1434.00 | -267.00
AYUSH KUMAR
11 | 250525103 | MALLIK 73.83 | 8658923239 | Male | SC | CHSE, Odisha 1047.00 | 1030.00 | 17.00
ANSHIKA
12 | 250408701 | PRADHAN 73.25 | 9437769108 | Female | Gen | CHSE, Odisha 1047.00 | 1302.00 | -255.00
AJEYA ANUSKA
13 | 250103775 | ROUT 23.17 | 7438817115 | Female | Gen | CBSE, New Delhi | 1047.00 | 7979.00 | -6932.0C
BISWO RUPA
14 | 250482009 | BEHERA 73.17 | 6372627607 | Female | OBC | CHSE, Odisha 1047.00 | 1047.00 |0
MATHEMATICS
OMM
PRAKASH
1 | 25D144317 | BEHERA 83.50 | 8093968404 | Male | SC | CHSE, Odisha 1047.00 | 0 | 1047.00
SUBHANKAR
2 | 250229807 | BISWAL 82.50 | 8926034737 | Male | SEBC | CHSE, Odisha 1167.00 | 0 | 1167.00
ch. -
3 | 250181837 | MAHEK DASH | 82.40 | 7000807230 | Female | Gen | BSE,Chhattisgarh | 1047.00 | 13280.00 12233.0




ROSHANDEEP
250592141 | PANDA 82.40 | 8249610242 | Male | Gen | CBSE, New Delhi | 1167.00 | 0 1167.00
PRAGATI
s | 250559895 | PRIVADARSHINI | 82.40 | 9938372856 | Female | SEBC | CBSE, New Delhi | 1047.00 | 0 1047.00
SHRAVAN
KUMAR )
6 25D103015lPATTANAIK 82.00 | 9348381031 | Male | Gen | CBSE, New Delhi | 1167.00 | 14065.00 | 12898.0
SUBHALAXMI
7 | 25D100195 | PARIDA 82.00 | 9778334172 | Female | OBC | CHSE, Odisha 1047.00 | 3135.00 | -2088.0C
DIBYARANJAN
8 | 250471247 | RAIKA 82.00 | 8280461691 | Male | ST | CHSE, Odisha 1047.00 | 5041.00 | -3994.0C
STATISTICS
PRASMITA
1 | 250145109 | PRADHAN 73.00 | 9937844934 | Female | SEBC | CBSE, New Delhi | 1047.00 | 9150.00 | -8103.0¢
> | 250546825 | TULASI BEHERA | 72.33 | 9692193011 | Female | OBC | CHSE, Odisha 1047.00 | 0 1047.00
SUHANI | ﬁ
3 | 250293281 | MOHAPATRA | 71.83 | 8093420348 | Female | Gen | CBSE, New Delhi | 1047.00 | 1047.00 | O
AYESHA IPSITA | h
4 | 25D163433 | SAHOO 71.83 | 8658202699 | Female | OBC | CHSE, Odisha 1047.00 | 0 1047.00
i
s | 250126331 | GOURABKAR | 71.00 | 7205621915 | Male | Gen | CBSE, New Delhi | 1167.00 | 1167.00 | 0
6 | 250192339 | ARPITA PRUSTY | 70.17 | 9937879217 | Female | OBC | CHSE, Odisha 1047.00 | 10350.00 | -9303.0¢
ARPITA
2 | 250235079 | PRIYADARSHINI | 69.80 | 7735438180 | Female | OBC | CBSE, New Delhi | 1047.00 | 0 1047.00
PRASMITA
8 | 25D145109 | PRADHAN 73.00 | 9937844934 | Female | SEBC | CBSE, New Delhi | 1047.00 | 9150.00 | -8103.0¢
9 | 25D546825 | TULASI BEHERA | 72.33 | 9692193011 | Female | OBC | CHSE, Odisha 1047.00 | O 1047.00
SUHANI
10 | 250293281 | MOHAPATRA | 71.83 | 8093420348 | Female | Gen | CBSE, New Delhi | 1047.00 | 1047.00 | 0O
AYESHA IPSITA
11 | 25D163433 | SAHOO 71.83 | 8658202699 | Female | OBC | CHSE, Odisha 1047.00 | 0 1047.00
12 | 250126331 | GOURAB KAR | 71.00 | 7205621915 | Male | Gen | CBSE, New Delhi | 1167.00 | 1167.00 |0
13 | 250192339 | ARPITA PRUSTY | 70.17 | 9937879217 | Female | OBC | CHSE, Odisha 1047.00 | 10350.00 | -9303.0




ARPITA
§1 | 250235079 PRIYADARSHINI

0 1047.00

69.80 | 7735438180 | Female OBC | CBSE, New Delhi | 1047.00

M/
F‘vmif)a
Rajdhani College,Bhubaneswar
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Principal
Rajdhani College,Bhubaneswar
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OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL, RAJDHANI COLLEGE, BHUBANESWAR

No.

dt.

The following applicants whose name are reflected in the merit list are provisionally selected to take
admission in +3 1°* Yr. Biological Science for the academic session 2024-25.They are required to report
along with all original documents i,e.(Marksheet/CLC/Cancelled CLC),3 nos. of photographs & online
fees receipt. Further the selected candidates are required to deposit the admission fees/differential
fees on the online mode against favoring the Accounts details given below.

Bank Account no. 018810100130061

Name of the Bank Account Holder-PRINCIPAL, RAJDHANI COLLEGE, BHUBANESWAR
IFSC CODE-UBIN0801887

Place of Admission-Gallery-3
Date of Admission-1§/07/2025
Time:10.00am to 2.00PM

BOTANY
1 250220241

2 250054709

3 250564623

4 250083807

5 250310561

6 250192803

7 250008969

8 250594793

9 250033441

10 250303413

11 250011849

12 250085801

ZOOLOGY
1 250429685

2 25D258725

3 25D056783

4 25D154455

MANOJ BEHERA

JAHNAVI NAYAK

AMRITA
MOHAPATRA

AKANKSHYA
PRIYADARSHANI

SALONI MOHANTY

ARPITA MOHARANA

SANDEEP
RAUTARAY

ANKITA BHOI

HARIHAR LENKA

SMRUTIRANJAN
MANTR

PRIYANSHU
PRADHAN

SWADHINA MISHRA

DIPTIREKHA
DASH

SHUBHRAJIT
ROUTRAY

KARAN BEHERA

KIRTIRAJ
BEHERA

83.17

83

82,6

82.5

825

82.33

82.33

82.33

82.17

82

82

81.83

84.67

84.67

84.5

84.33

7846989548

7042515724

8249882531

9437871601

9337260757

7788059953

8249101717

6372607696

7855069727

9337035580

9337050521

9777984621

9437294322

9090310747

8260315909

6371326568

Male

Female

Female

Femazle

Female

Female

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

SC

Gen

Gen

osC

SEBC

Gen

Gen

0BC

SEBC

SEBC

Gen

Gen

Gen

SEBC

SC

oBC

CHSE,
Odisha

CBSE,
New Delhi

CBSE,
New Delhi

CHSE,
QOdisha
CHSE,
Odisha

CHSE,
Odisha

CHSE,
Qdisha

CHSE,
QOdisha

CHSE,
QOdisha

CHSE,
Odisha

CBSE,
New Delhi

CHSE,
Odisha

CHSE,
Qdisha

CBSE,

New
Delhi
CHSE,
Odisha

CHSE,
QOdisha

1047

1047

1047

1047

1047

1047

1167

1047

1167

1167

1167

1047

1047

1167

1047

1167

1047

20710

17300

10660

10047

11970

17754

10158

23507

13510

1531

17300

1047

1047

1047

-19663

-16253

-9493

-9000

-10803

-16587

1167

9111

-22460

-12343

-484

-16133



5 250173815 AADI MISHRA 842 7978312584 Female  Gen  CBSE, 1047 11970  -10923
New
Delhi
6 25D372427 SWAYAMSACHI 84.2 7008270242 Male Gen CBSE, 1167 12307 -11140
SWAIN New
Delhi
7 250088779 PURNACHANDRA 84 0827829643 Male oBC CHSE, 1167 1167 0
SAHOO ! Odisha
8 250078331  PRIYADARSINI 84 0668834878 Female 0oBC CHSE, 1047 10158 -9111
SAHOO Qdisha
9 250260003 JAYASRINAYAK  83.83 6371322571 Female Gen CBSE, 1047 1047 0
New
Delhi
10 250067125 SUBHRAJYOTI 83.8 9827206829 Female Gen CBSE, 1047 0 1047
PARIDA New
Delhi
11 250238949 DEEPJYOTI 83.67 7008341700 Male SEBC CBSE, 1167 1167 0
SAHOO New
Delhi
12 25D168915  KALPITI SAHOO 83.67 8249835981 Male SEBC CBSE, 1167 1167 0
New
! Delhi
13 25D151937 SOVAN ASISH 83.5 7381466045 Male SEBC CHSE, 1167 12307 -11140
KHATUA QOdisha
14  25D496975 ANANYA 83.4 09692202477 Female SEBC CBSE, 1047 10517 -9470
SAMANTARAY New
Delhi
15 250338107 ANISH THAPA 83.17 8249284460 Male Gen CBSE, 1167 1580 -413
’ ’ ' New
Delhi

i\

Principal
Rajdhani College,Bhubaneswar

Memo no. ‘%(/lbf_g dt. )55~ 5

Copy to Notice Board/OIC+3 SAMS/HC for information and necessary action.

. incipal
Rajdhani College,Bhubaneswar
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OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL, RAJDHANI COLLEGE, BHUBANESWAR
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The following applicants whose name are reflected in the merit list are provisionally selected to take
admission in +3 1** Yr. Physical Science for the academic session 2025-26.They are required to report
along with all original documents i,e.(Marksheet/CLC/Cancelled CLC),3 nos. of photographs & online
fees receipt. Further the selected candidates are required to deposit the admission fees/differential

fees on the online mode against favoring the Accounts details given below.

Bank Account no. 018810100130061

Name of the Bank Account Holder-PRINCIPAL, RAJDHANI COLLEGE, BHUBANESWAR
IFSC CODE-UBIN0801887

Place of Admission-Gallery-2

Date of Admission-16/07/2025

Time:10.00am to 2.00PM

250229807 | SUBHANKAR BISWAL 82.5 8926034737 | Male CHSE, Odisha | 11167 | 0 11167
250561933 | ARCHITA SAHOO 82.17 8240983449 | Female CHSE, Odisha | 10047 | 0 10047
250600593 | SIBAM NAYAK 82 7735170624 | Male CHSE, Odisha | 11167 | 44690 | -33523
250112549 | SAMARPITA MOHANTY 81.83 6372440156 | Female CHSE, Odisha | 10047 | 2250 7797
250185235 EgﬁTrYASHA PRIYADARSINI 81.33 9124000145 | Female CHSE, Odisha | 10047 | 14280 | -4233

Memo no. }LT_S/, dt. | & } LN—

Copy to Notice Board/OIC+3 SAMS/HC for information and necessary action.

Rajdhani College,Bhubaneswar




